
White Oak Veneer Price List

LENGTH  GRADE  LOG OPEN LOG

PANEL

DOOR

FURNITURE

EXOTIC

THICKNESS
1,2MM

EDGE BANDING

Price in Rupiah per (m2)

PAA
PA
RQA
PAB
RQAB
PSB QC
PSB CC
FLAKE

DAA
DA
DAB
WITH PINS

FA
FAB
SB

RUSTIC
KNOTTY

A
B/C

59500
  50000
  59500
  43500
  54000
  19000

  25500
  15000

 
  54000
  43500
  40000
  27500

 
  27000
  23000
  15000

 
  23000
  23000

 
  89030
  22800

 
317000

65450
  55000
  65450
  47850
  59400
  19000

  25500
  15000

 
  59400
  47850
 44000
  27500

 
  29700
  25300
  15000

 
  23000
  23000

 
  98000
  22800
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